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**Bank Number 1

100 Operating Fund 1656997.69 1961975.66 1953123.13 1333412.41 486393.06 153955.25 1665850.22 1665850.220.00

105 Petty Cash 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 365.000.00

200 Gift Funds 90117.91 67368.87 29223.10 125602.02 8185.67 5524.01 128263.68 128263.680.00

201 Rainy Day Fund 379277.49 0.00 0.00 379277.49 0.00 0.00 379277.49 379277.490.00

203 Levy Excess Fund 0.00 5596.00 0.00 5596.00 0.00 0.00 5596.00 5596.000.00

276 State Technology Grant Fund 627.44 6125.42 5434.75 1943.19 0.00 625.08 1318.11 1318.110.00

277 CARES Act Grant 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

278 ARPA Grant -4789.02 4789.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

400 LIRF Fund 357205.16 0.00 38130.00 357205.16 0.00 38130.00 319075.16 319075.160.00

700 Sales Tax 43.58 287.00 0.00 299.43 31.15 0.00 330.58 330.580.00

800 PLAC Fund -65.00 520.00 390.00 0.00 65.00 0.00 65.00 65.000.00

806 PAYROLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

807 Payroll Withholding 0.00 84158.59 84158.59 0.00 6939.39 6939.39 0.00 0.000.00

808 Payroll FICA 0.00 129957.99 129957.99 0.00 10872.54 10872.54 0.00 0.000.00

809 Payroll State Tax 0.00 38697.91 38697.91 0.00 3239.90 3239.90 0.00 0.000.00

810 Payroll County 0.00 20659.30 20659.30 0.00 1731.57 1731.57 0.00 0.000.00

811 Payroll HSA (Tax Exempt) 0.00 11412.50 11412.50 0.00 1037.50 1037.50 0.00 0.000.00

813 Payroll Health Ins (Tax Exempt) 0.00 10830.60 11815.20 -942.98 984.60 1026.22 -984.60 -984.600.00

814 Payroll Medicare 0.00 30394.73 30394.73 0.00 2542.86 2542.86 0.00 0.000.00

815 Payroll United Way 0.00 3823.84 3823.84 0.00 319.68 319.68 0.00 0.000.00

816 Payroll Colonial (Tax Exempt) 0.00 2507.48 2299.00 0.00 208.48 0.00 208.48 208.480.00

817 Payroll Colonial 0.00 206.80 188.00 0.00 18.80 0.00 18.80 18.800.00

818 Hoosier Start (Tax Exempt) 0.00 15360.00 15360.00 0.00 1280.00 1280.00 0.00 0.000.00

819 Hoosier Start 0.00 37452.30 37452.30 0.00 3147.28 3147.28 0.00 0.000.00

850 Payroll Direct Deposit 0.00 767513.18 767513.18 0.00 64297.36 64297.36 0.00 0.000.00

2479780.25 3199637.19 3180033.52 2202757.72 591294.84 294668.64 2499383.92 2499383.920.00SubTotal Bank Number 1
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300 Bond & Interest Fund 68129.37 366515.80 181784.00 108445.43 144415.74 0.00 252861.17 252861.170.00

68129.37 366515.80 181784.00 108445.43 144415.74 0.00 252861.17 252861.170.00SubTotal Bank Number 2

**Bank Number 5

401 Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00SubTotal Bank Number 5

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 2547909.62 3566152.99 3361817.52 2311203.15 735710.58 294668.64 2752245.09 2752245.090.00


